5246

Tender
No.

5528

5529
5530

5531

5532

Successful applicants in the above Item Code will be asked to make a statutory declaration stating which screen size of TV the licence is

Item
Code

Ex 85.006

Ex 85.042
85.045

Ex 85.048

Ex 85.048

Tariff Items

85.01.031.09J
85.01.031.19F

85.14.019.08K

85.15.105
85.15.109.09L
85.15.109.19H

85.12.201

to be used for when the invoice is paid.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN
Goods: Brief Description

Transformers having a rated output not exceeding 240 volts and parts
thereof, excluding coil cans and exempt goods

Mounted loudspeakers

Audio frequency electric amplifiers, sound amplifier sets comprising
corr:jbl)nanons of goods of Tariff Heading 85.14 (other than exempt
goods

Radio broadcast receivers whether or not combined with sound
recorders or reproducers other than exempt goods

Television broadcast receivers whether or not combined with radio
broadcast receivers or with sound recorders or reproducers

No. 195

No. of Price
$2,000 cif  per
Units Unit
100 $42

52 $146

57 $431

264 $759

2 $313

5533 Ex 85.048 gg}g}gwE Parts of radio broadcast receivers and television broadcast receivers 8 $4388
85.15.211
85.15.229
5534 85.051 All other goods of Tariff Heading 85.15 not included in Item Code 154 $52
85.048 or exempt goods
5535 85.054 Electric traffic control equipment and electric sound or visual signal- 35 $15
ling apparatus, other than those of Tariff Heading 85.09
5536 85.060 Printed circuit boards 196 $56
5537 85.072 Electrical appliances and apparatus 321 $180
5538 Ex 92.010 92.11.018.01K Electric record players and tape recorders—reproducers other than 74 $231
92.11.018.09E exempt goods
92.11.018.57E
92.11.018.78H
92.11.018.89C
" FRUIT CANNING INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN
No. of Price
T%?der geg‘e Tariff Items Goods: Brief Description $2,000 cif  per
o. o Units Unit
5539 20.040 20.06.078.01C Apples, apricots, fruit salad, peaches, pears and plums 750 $64
20.06.078.11L
20.06.078.31E to
20.06.078.61G

Manufacturers who have accepted an allocation in terms of the Fruit Canning Industry Development Plan and any subsidiary companies
are not eligible to apply.

TYRE AND TUBE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN

39.07.388.11E
39.07.388.19L
39.07.389.11A
39.07.389.19G

exempt goods of Tariff Heading 39.07)

. No. of .
Tender Item Tariff . R L . Price
No. Code Items Goods: Brief Description $2i(J)g?tsaf per Unit
5540 Ex 40.036 Ex 40.11.044 Steel radial passenger car tyres ) 160 $363
5541 Ex 40.036 Ex 40.11.044 Tyres other than steel cord or steel belted radial truck tyres 20 inch and 260 $137
over, and steel radial passenger car tyres
UNPAID LICENCE FROM ROUND 36—VALID TO 31 AUGUST 1986
TEXTILE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN
APPAREL TENDERING SCHEME
No. of Price
Ti'l‘der gegé Tariff Items Goods: Brief Description $2,000 cif  per
0. o Units Unit
(A) Plastic Articles of Apparel and Clothing Accessories
- 5542 G 952 Ex 39.07.311 Trousers and leggings (other than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 5 $2
39.07.361 39.07)
39.07.362
5543 G 953 Ex 39.07.311 Combination garments of the one piece trouser/jacket type (other 7 $12
39.07.371 than exempt goods of Tariff Heading 39.07)
39.07.372
5544 - G 954 Ex 39.07.311 Undergarments viz: pilches of plastic material (other than exempt 4 $88
39.07.388.01H goods of Tariff Heading 39.07)
39.07.389.01D
5545 G 955 Ex 39.07.311 Other plastic articles of apparel and clothing accessories (other than 4 $0



